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PARK STREET A/S'A’

ISIN: DKO0010158500

Overview

2024/05/13 16:03:37

Price
10.40 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.96% (0.20)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

18 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

10.20 DKK (311)

10.40 DKK (15,021)

10.10 DKK
10.40 DKK
10.00 DKK
10.20 DKK
10.13413 DKK
1,339
13,569.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010158500&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd1dd7faf09b97de654668963262ff7a98df9bd40ad84d75f7f8e488f2f1698c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e83d19cd024e90b5a&time=1715706967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada9c640ee6530ad63c95d424371725840f7b427ae4526a7854fad32a7287931&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32bfdeaf7f295a88f&time=1715706967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc216349217ae0979875c1e3afb0b077b626260919fe424a25b59fbdde94456f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b29c95dce13893fa&time=1715706967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc19fc698029bcc1d1536ca7c32d8cc04af16650c08c4af1513974c70d87edc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b48bd5c94ec2141bd&time=1715706967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31020d775b8a67d7564285c7b5163adf4493a43ffd5977e3daf2325b80b812f5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bfb8f5ead220cd95&time=1715706967&tool=RSC

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Details

2024/05/13 16:03:37

Price
10.40 DKK

Difference (] 1.96% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010158500
Symbol PARKST A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.20 DKK (311)
Ask (Ask size) 10.40 DKK (15,021)
Open 10.10 DKK
High 10.40 DKK
Low 10.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 10.20 DKK
VWAP 10.13413 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,339
Trading volume 13,569.60
Number of trades 6
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.00% -13.33% -8.37%
Perf (abs.) +2.40 -1.60 -0.95
Beta 0.17 0.13 0.24

Volatility 62.86 70.20 62.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARK STREET A/S 'A’

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:03 10.40 DKK 0.01
Copenhagen 13

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.86 DKK 0.00

Exchange 21

10.20 DKK (1,760)
11.34 DKK (3,158)

9.56 DKK (7,214)

9.53 DKK (3,751)

12.30 DKK (2024/04/04)
7.50 DKK (2024/01/10)
12.30 DKK (2024/04/04)
7.50 DKK (2023/12/05)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
‘l PARK STREET

Contact Details
PARK STREET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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